INPUT / OUTPUT
•	 Optimized input voltage from
	 24 to 440 V nominal battery voltages.
•	 Single outputs from 5 to 125 V.
•	 Zero Inrush current limit.
•	 Reverse input voltage protection
FEATURES
•	 Conformally coating, tropic.

110, 127 Vd.c. 93 - 150 V < 77 Vd.c. 110
220, 250  Vd.c. 187 - 300 V < 154 Vd.c. 220
440  Vd.c. 350 - 550 V < 330 Vd.c. 440
OUTPUT
Voltage Current Power
5 V 60.0 A 300 W
12 V 30 - 60 A 400 - 700 W
15 V 27 - 54 A 400 - 800 W
24 V 16 - 33 A 400 - 800 W
48 V 8 - 16.7 A 400 - 800 W
110 V 5.5 - 7.3 A 600 - 800 W
125 V 4.8 - 6.4 A 600 - 800 W
OUTPUT RATING & TYPE CODE
OUTPUT INPUT
Voltage Current Power 20 - 32 V 41 - 60 V 93 - 150 V 187 - 300 V 350 - 550 V 6HE
5 V 60.0 A 300 W PSC300 24/5 PSC300 48/5 PSC300 110/5 PSC300 220/5 PSC300 440/5   10TE
12 V 33.0 A 400 W PSC400 24/12 PSC400 48/12 PSC400 110/12 PSC400 220/12 PSC400 440/12   10TE
12 V 42.0 A 500 W PSC500 48/12 PSC500 110/12 PSC500 220/12 PSC500 440/12   12TE
15 V 27.0 A 400 W PSC400 24/15 PSC400 48/15 PSC400 110/15 PSC400 220/15 PSC400 440/15   10TE
15 V 40.0 A 600 W PSC600 48/15 PSC600 110/15 PSC600 220/15 PSC600 440/15   12TE
24 V 25.0 A 600 W PSC600 24/24 PSC600 48/24 PSC600 110/24 PSC600 220/24 PSC600 440/24   10TE
24 V 33.0 A 800 W PSC800 48/24 PSC800 110/24 PSC800 220/24 PSC800 440/24   12TE
48 V 12.5 A 600 W PSC600 24/48 PSC600 48/48 PSC600 110/48 PSC600 220/48 PSC600 440/48   10TE
48 V 17.0 A 800 W PSC800 48/48 PSC800 110/48 PSC800 220/48 PSC800 440/48   12TE
110 V 5.50 A 600 W PSC600 24/110 PSC600 48/110 PSC600 110/110 PSC600 220/110 PSC600 440/110   10TE
110 V 7.30 A 800 W PSC800 48/110 PSC800 110/110 PSC800 220/110 PSC800 440/110   12TE